
LOT 7 BLOCK B RUSSWOOD ESTATES U

805-684, 841-1224, WD 1054-1018,

SPANN DANNY BROWN/SPANN FRANCES DIANNE
297 SW RUSSWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-277

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/25/2024 JS 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

277,437
13,814
35,000

326,251
118,048
208,203

HX HB 51,411
156,792
326,251

0

330,215

1407/2228 3/05/2020 PR U I 19 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUKE W NASH

DANNY BROWN & FRANC

1138/1980 12/13/2007 WD Q I 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD B VAN HOY SR &

LUKE W NASH

2026
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000051224 Roof Replacement 26,886 10/24/2024

9835 SFR 375 06/14/1995

2021HX Base Yr

297 SW RUSSWOOD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,203 110.4830 123.74 396,339 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2244

BAS 2,244 100 2,244 194,371

FEP 272 80 218 18,883

FGR 910 55 500 43,309

FOP 108 30 32 2,772

FST 380 55 209 18,103

3,914 3,203 277,437

BAS= W11 FEP= N8 W27 S4  D7 R6  E18  U3 R3 $  L3 D3  W18  L6
U7  N4 W28 S5 FGR= W23 S38 E11 S3 E12 N41 $ S32 E21  D3 R2
E5 E2 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W3 N6 W6 S6 W3$ E3 N6 E6 S6 E14 S5 E13
N37 $ PTR= N30 FST= N38 W10 S38 E10$ S30$.

BAS

11
4.2

18

9.2

4
28

5

32

21
3.7

5

6

6

6
14

5
13

37

FEP
8

27
4

9.2

18
4.2

FGR

23

38

11

12

41

FOP6

12

6

6

6

6

FST38

10

38

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,457.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 8,914

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

13,814

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


